TAXES
2023-24 Budget

General Fund
Capital Outlay
Food Service
Special Education
Bond Redemption

Mill Levies:

Capital Outlay

Special Education

Bond Redemption
General Ag

Total Ag

General Owner Occupied
Total Owner Occupied
General "Other"

Total "Other"

VALUATIONS

AG
Non AG (Owner occupied)
Non AG (Other)

Utilities
PER STUDENT ALLOCATION

$40,074,000
9,990,000
3,885,000
9,568,000
3,235,000

$66,752,000

2.38
1.60
0.92
1.33
6.14
2.97
7.87
6.23
11.13

$132,368,600
2,713,959,900
728,319,800
54,969,828

$3,629,618,128

$7,130
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